Number of

Students - In College

Students - On-site Training

Vocational High Vocational High
Teachers Certificate Vocational Certificate Vocational High Vocational Certificate
Certificate Certificate
Student OlminEsiol-
Automotive trainer
Voc. Cert. 280 6 233 58 ar 34
High Voc. Cert. 92 a7 27 34 19
Industrial Mechanics
Voc. Cert. 260 9 194 78 66 71 66 52 71 27
High Voc. Cert. 149
Maintenance
Voc. Cert. 63 3 a5 0 18 0 18 11 0 0
High Voc. Cert. -
Welding
Voc. Cert. 46 3 24 0 22 0 22 8 0 0
High Voc. Cert. -
Electrical Technology
Voc. Cert. 212 4 162 109 50 40 50 25 40 25
High Voc. Cert. 149




Electronics Technician
Voc. Cert. 172
High Voc. Cert. 49

125

40

ar

ar

28

Construction

Voc. Cert. 77
High Voc. Cert. 25

67

10

18

10

18

Mechatronics
Voc. Cert. -
High Voc. Cert. 101

80

21

21

10




Students - On-site

Number of Students - In College Training
High High
Teachers Vocational s Vocational s
Vocational Vocational High Vocational Certificate
Certificate Certificate
Certificate Certificate
On-the-job-
Student )

Marine Engineering trainer
Voc. Cert. - 2 0 19 0 19
High Voc. Cert. 38 0 0 19 5(sC)
Accounting
Voc. Cert. 102 3 71 24 31 17 31 23 17 14
High Voc. Cert. 41
Retail Business
Voc. Cert. 102 2 71 22 31 24 31 18 24 11
High Voc. Cert. 46
Logistics

5 128 50 30 36 30 19 36 24
Voc. Cert. 158
High Voc. Cert. 86




Digital Business

Voc. Cert. 130 98 37 32 27 32 26 27 15
High Voc. Cert. 64

Hotel Management

Voc. Cert. 106 78 7 28 15 28 6 15 3

High Voc. Cert. 22




